2021 Show Jumping Awards
EQUITATION (1st place in each Division):

Division

Horse 2
Horse 1

# Name

129 Jordan Knight
153 Ellie White

Dev Horse/Ri 137 Keely Bechtel
Introductory 44 Lydia Schrock

Starter

127 Olivia Hunt

HORSE MANAGEMENT Team Placement

1st
2nd
3rd

Boskydell / Bluegrass / Keeneland
Duzan #2
Scot's Ridge / Miami Valley / Chattanooga

OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT

1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6TH

SCOT'S RIDGE

Scot's Ridge / Miami Valley / Chattanooga
MIDDLE TENNESSEE

DUZAN #1

DUZAN #2

BOSKYDELL / BLUEGRASS / KEENELAND

Pony Club

Middle Tennessee
Duzan

National Member
Scot's Ridge
Middle Tennessee

Total HM = 3.33
Total HM = 5.33
Total HM = 7.00

OVERALL = 0.61
OVERALL =4.15
OVERALL =9.69

Equitation Score

0.78
0.76
0.81
0.86
0.75

OVERALL =101.12
OVERALL =115.23
OVERALL =241.40



