2021 Show Jumping Awards

EQUITATION (1st place in each Division):

Division	#	Name	Pony Club	Equitation Score
Horse 2	129	Jordan Knight	Middle Tennessee	0.78
Horse 1	153	Ellie White	Duzan	0.76
Dev Horse/Ri	137	Keely Bechtel	National Member	0.81
Introductory	44	Lydia Schrock	Scot's Ridge	0.86
Starter	127	Olivia Hunt	Middle Tennessee	0.75

HORSE MANAGEMENT Team Placement

1st	Boskydell / Bluegrass / Keeneland	Total HM = 3.33
2nd	Duzan #2	Total HM = 5.33
3rd	Scot's Ridge / Miami Valley / Chattanooga	Total HM = 7.00

OVERALL TEAM PLACEMENT

1st	SCOT'S RIDGE	OVERALL = 0.61
2nd	Scot's Ridge / Miami Valley / Chattanooga	OVERALL = 4.15
3rd	MIDDLE TENNESSEE	OVERALL = 9.69
4TH	DUZAN #1	OVERALL = 101.12
5TH	DUZAN #2	OVERALL = 115.23
6TH	BOSKYDELL / BLUEGRASS / KEENELAND	OVERALL = 241.40